


Green Ranunculus Spray

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted
From the popular 'Recipe Collection’

Code: 18940
Dimensions: 8L x 11W x 44H



Description

Specification
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Asingle stem white and green ranunculous spray comprising one open flower head, one flower bud and ranunculous leaves on a textured stem

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

44cm
11em

0.03kg
0.1100

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140894095
Green

Fabric, Plastic
24

240



